
Roha - Diva MEMU Special/01348 - MEMU - CR 
PEN/Pen to NVRD/Navade Road 

1h 30m - 42 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROHA Roha 16:30 1 1 0 40 10 CR
2 NIDI Nidi 16:36 16:37 1m 0 1 4 60 12 CR
3 NGTN Nagothane 16:46 16:47 1m 0 1 13 62 22 CR
4 KASU Kasu 17:00 17:01 1m 0 1 26 62 7 CR
5 PEN Pen 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 40 86 9 CR
6 HMRR Hamarapur 17:22 17:23 1m 0 1 50 41 6 CR
7 JITE Jite 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 55 8 25 CR
8 APTA Apta 18:05 18:06 1m 0 1 59 52 17 CR
9 RSYI Rasayani 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 63 67 25 CR
10 SMNE Somatne 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 70 26 12 CR
11 PNVL Panvel Junction 18:30 18:33 3m 0 1 75 37 12 CR
12 KLMG Kalamboli Goods Shed 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 80 50 CR
13 NVRD Navade Road 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 82 33 7 CR
14 TPND Taloje Panchnand 18:52 18:53 1m 1 1 86 58 10 CR
15 NIIJ Nilaje 19:02 19:03 1m 1 1 94 63 10 CR
16 DTVL Datiwali 19:07 19:08 1m 1 1 98 7 9 CR
17 DIVA Diva Junction 19:25 0 1 100 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (14:25)

Jul 02 2024 (14:25)

1

1


